1531-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
PH-F Series
Features
 High Density
 Wide Range Input
 Wide output adjustment capability
 Remote On/Off
 Fixed Switching Frequency

 TRIM Output adjustment trim pin
 CNT On/Off Control Terminal
 SG Signal (CNT RTN)
 PC Parallel control connection
Pinout
Nominal Output Output Output
 Voltage (V) Current (A) Power (W) 24V input 48V input 110V input 280V input
2.0 15.0 30 - PH75F48-2 PH75F110-2 PH75F280-2
 2.0 20.0 40 PH100F24-2 - - -
 2.0 30.0 60 - PH150F48-2 PH150F110-2 PH150F280-2
 2.0 60.0 120 - PH300F48-2 PH300F110-2 PH300F280-2
 3.3 15.0 45 - PH75F48-3 PH75F110-3 PH75F280-3
 3.3 20.0 60 PH100F24-3 - - -
 3.3 30.0 90 - PH150F48-3 PH150F110-3 PH150F280-3
 3.3 60.0 180 - PH300F48-3 PH300F110-3 PH300F280-3
 5.0 15.0 75 - PH75F48-5 PH75F110-5 PH75F280-5
 5.0 20.0 100 PH100F24-5 - - -
 5.0 30.0 150 - PH150F48-5 PH150F110-5 PH150F280-5
 5.0 60.0 300 - PH300F48-5 PH300F110-5 PH300F280-5
 12.0 6.3 75 - PH75F48-12 PH75F110-12 PH75F280-12
 12.0 8.4 100 PH100F24-12 - - -
 12.0 12.5 150 - PH150F48-12 PH150F110-12 PH150F280-12
 12.0 20.0 240 PH300F24-12 - - -
 12.0 25.0 300 - PH300F48-12 PH300F110-12 PH300F280-12
 15.0 5.0 75 - PH75F48-15 PH75F110-15 PH75F280-15
 15.0 6.7 100 PH100F24-15 - - -
 15.0 10.0 150 - PH150F48-15 PH150F110-15 PH150F280-15
 15.0 20.0 300 - PH300F48-15 PH300F110-15 PH300F280-15
 24.0 3.2 75 - PH75F48-24 PH75F110-24 PH75F280-24
 24.0 4.2 100 PH100F24-24 - - -
 24.0 6.3 150 - PH150F48-24 PH150F110-24 PH150F280-24
 24.0 12.6 300  PH300F48-24 PH300F110-24 PH300F280-24
 28.0 2.7 50 - PH75F48-28 PH75F110-28 PH75F280-28
 28.0 3.6 100 PH100F24-28 - - -
 28.0 5.4 150 - PH150F48-28 PH150F110-28 PH150F280-28
 28.0 10.8 300 PH300F24-28 PH300F48-28 PH300F110-28 PH300F280-28
Model Selector
Obsolete, except PH300F280 which
has a last time buy of June 2018
<<